09:00

09:20

09:30

09:35

09:50

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:50

12:00

13:00

13:05

13:50

14:10

14:30

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:10

(R

THE SOCIETY FOR

RADIOLOGICAL PROTECTION

UK

RADON

J
ASSOCIATION

Radon Symposium Draft Programme

Jointly run with SRP and UK Radon Association
IET: Austin Court, Birmingham — 20 June 2019

Registration

Introduction to radon and the radon action plan
Chairman’s Introduction

The Radon Map

Understanding radon in the built environment
Biological impacts of Radon

Morning Coffee and Exhibition

Occupational exposures — measurements

Comparison of measurement and assessments advice

in different countries

Discussion

Lunch and Exhibition

Chairman’s Introduction

Occupational exposures plus worked examples to
include Radon dose coefficient exceptions
Remedial actions and prevention

Practical experience of remedial installations
Afternoon Coffee and Exhibition

Radon and communication issues communications
with social housing groups, schools and aboriginals

Radon risk communication
Legislative changes related to radon in the work
place & wider implications including questions

Future challenges — Panel discussion

Tracy Gooding, PHE

David Copplestone, University of Stirling
TBC

Tracy Gooding, PHE

Aaron Goodarzi, University of Calgary, Canada

Lynn Cooper
(Chairman of UK Radon Association), Studsvik

Tony Colgan, IAEA

Morning speakers

Lynn Cooper
(Chairman of UK Radon Association), Studsvik

José-Luis Gutiérrez Villanueva, Radonova

Mike Jaggs, BRE

Darren Turner, A1 Radon

Anne-Marie Nicol, Simon Fraser University,
Canada

Peter Bossew, Bundesamt fiir Strahlenschutz,
Germany

James Taylor, HSE

All Speakers

*Programme subject to change



