



Radon Symposium Draft Programme Jointly run with SRP and UK Radon Association

IET: Austin Court, Birmingham – 20 June 2019

09:00	Registration	-
09:20	Introduction to radon and the radon action plan	Tracy Gooding, PHE
09:30	Chairman's Introduction	David Copplestone, University of Stirling
09:35	The Radon Map	ТВС
09:50	Understanding radon in the built environment	Tracy Gooding, PHE
10:10	Biological impacts of Radon	Aaron Goodarzi, University of Calgary, Canada
10:30	Morning Coffee and Exhibition	
11:00	Occupational exposures – measurements	Lynn Cooper (Chairman of UK Radon Association), Studsvik
11:20	Comparison of measurement and assessments advice in different countries	Tony Colgan, IAEA
11:50	Discussion	Morning speakers
12:00	Lunch and Exhibition	
13:00	Chairman's Introduction	Lynn Cooper (Chairman of UK Radon Association), Studsvik
13:05	Occupational exposures plus worked examples to include Radon dose coefficient exceptions	José-Luis Gutiérrez Villanueva, Radonova
13:50	Remedial actions and prevention	Mike Jaggs, BRE
14:10	Practical experience of remedial installations	Darren Turner, A1 Radon
14:30	Afternoon Coffee and Exhibition	
15:00	Radon and communication issues communications with social housing groups, schools and aboriginals	Anne-Marie Nicol, Simon Fraser University, Canada
15:20	Radon risk communication	Peter Bossew, Bundesamt für Strahlenschutz, Germany
15:40	Legislative changes related to radon in the work place & wider implications including questions	James Taylor, HSE
16:10	Future challenges – Panel discussion	All Speakers